Komop - Ribe

OnnHa

BbicoTa

WnpunHa

LBeT

MaTepunan
MaTepwuan Kopnyca
py3ono4bLEMHOCTb
MaTepuan py4yku
LiBeT pyyek
Ob6paboTKa NOBEPXHOCTU/MOKPbLITHE
SKU

99,00 €

85

80

35

Ay6

llepeso
[lpeBeCcHOBOJIOKHUCTas NanTa
Ha CTeknaHHY0 NOonKy 3 Kr
MeTann

CepebpsHbliii

[lepeBo npoMacsieHo, MenaMrnHoBOE NOKPbLITHE
Ribe-22812543




